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06.05.2006 Viljandi Staadion

TB kuul (3 kg)
1. Katrin Kernus 09.01.91 K-Nuia G 10.37
2. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 9.90

TB ketas (0,75 kg)
1. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 35.49
2. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 30.18
3. Katrin Kernus 09.01.91 K-Nuia G 28.26

TB oda (400 g)
1. Kristi Välbe 23.03.91 Contra 36.43
2. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 33.84
3. Merilin Metsatsirk 27.08.92 VPK 29.60
4. Triin Viitmaa 21.12.91 VPG 29.10

TB vasar (3 kg)
1. Kristi Välbe 23.03.91 Contra 38.31
2. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 24.21
3. Kadri Karja 05.02.93 CRJG 24.12

TA kuul (3 kg)
1. Kati Ojaloo 31.01.90 Halliste Pk 11.90
2. Triin Eerme 05.08.90 VMG 10.84
3. Liiu Matikainen 26.07.89 VPG 10.80
4. Inga Janson 19.05.89 Õisu TTK 9.74
5. Minni Janson 10.07.90 Tarvastu G 9.57

TA ketas (1,0 kg)
1. Liiu Matikainen 26.07.89 VPG 28.16
2. Triin Eerme 05.08.90 VMG 26.66
3. Minni Janson 10.07.90 Tarvastu G 24.86
4. Kati Ojaloo 31.01.90 Halliste Pk 24.45
5. Epp Sihver 20.03.90 VPG 23.33
6. Liis Org 20.12.90 CRJG 23.32
7. Kadri Maala 25.04.90 Saarepeedi Pk 23.30
8. Mari Maala 25.04.90 Saarepeedi Pk 22.51
9. Inga Janson 19.05.89 Õisu TTK 21.81

TA oda (500 g)
1. Liiu Matikainen 26.07.89 VPG 40.26
2. Liis Org 20.12.90 CRJG 37.38
3. Kati Ojaloo 31.01.90 Halliste Pk 33.42
4. Epp Sihver 20.03.90 VPG 32.22
5. Mari Mõndresku 04.12.90 K-Nuia G 30.98
6. Triin Eerme 05.08.90 VMG 26.97
7. Tuuliki Järlov 01.03.89 K-Nuia G 26.26
8. Mari Maala 25.04.90 Saarepeedi Pk 24.77

TA vasar (3 kg)
1. Madli Kasemaa 30.01.89 Contra 46.58
2. Minni Janson 10.07.90 Tarvastu G 32.84
3. Kirsi Elisson 20.12.89 Contra 30.44
4. Inga Janson 19.05.89 Õisu TTK 30.13
5. Epp Sihver 20.03.90 VPG 27.23

TJ kuul ( 4 kg)
1. Jana Kohv 24.05.88 CRJG 11.20
2. Karin Ivaškevitš 01.08.88 CRJG 10.99
3. Inge Elvet 06.01.88 Aud./Sakala 10.08



TJ ketas 1,0 kg)
1. Jana Kohv 24.05.88 CRJG 33.67
2. Rety Estorn 29.04.87 TÜ/Sakala 33.41
3. Inge Elvet 06.01.88 Aud./Sakala 32.88

TJ oda (600 g)
1. Jana Kohv 24.05.88 CRJG 38.95

TJ vasar (4 kg)
1. Kersti Rebaste 12.09.88 Contra 32.17
2. Liina Laanejärv 09.06.88 CRJG 31.72

PB kuul (4 kg)
1. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 15.57
2. Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 VPG 14.03
3. Alvar Aasna 07.03.91 Contra 13.19
4. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 12.45
5. Sander Kirsel 24.06.91 Contra 12.38
6. Ando Leesment 18.05.91 Halliste Pk 11.63
7. Tanel Tiirats 20.01.91 Halliste Pk 11.04

PB ketas (1,0 kg)
1. Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 VPG 51.35
2. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 49.18
3. Alvar Aasna 07.03.91 Contra 43.50
4. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 39.84
5. Raido Vaan 27.04.93 K-Nuia G 37.21
6. Sander Kirsel 24.06.91 Contra 36.51
7. Martin Sarv 15.03.91 K-Nuia G 30.56

PB oda (500 g)
1. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 50.53
2. Tanel Tiirats 20.01.91 Halliste Pk 48.50
3. Ando Leesment 18.05.91 Halliste Pk 43.12
4. Raido Vaan 27.04.93 K-Nuia G 36.64

PB vasar (4 kg)
1. Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 VPG 45.81
2. Martin Sarv 15.03.91 K-Nuia G 34.10

PA kuul (5 kg)
1. Markko Ratas 30.08.89 VÜKKK 17.95
2. Eerik Hunt 27.02.90 Abja G 13.14
3. Ivo Ilm 23.03.89 Contra 12.25
4. Indrek Masing 08.01.89 Contra 12.16
5. Taavo Toomla 25.12.89 Abja G 12.06
6. Ragne Amandus 19.01.89 Contra 11.93
7. Madis Kass 24.02.90 Kärstna Pk 11.79
8. Viljar Semjonov 15.01.89 Õisu TTK 11.50

PA ketas (1,5 kg)
1. Markko Ratas 30.08.89 VÜKKK 48.85
2. Mikk Sossi 17.04.89 K-Nuia G 43.57
3. Ivo Ilm 23.03.89 Contra 36.62
4. Indrek Masing 08.01.89 Contra 36.45
5. Taavi Toomla 25.12.89 Abja G 33.51
6. Ragne Amandus 19.01.89 Contra 32.97
7. Madis Kass 24.02.90 Kärstna Pk 32.68
8. Martin Õun 16.10.89 K-Nuia G 29.82



PA oda (600 g)
1. Eerik Hunt 27.02.90 Abja G 55.66
2. Madis Kass 24.02.90 Kärstna Pk 49.89
3. Ragne Amandus 19.01.89 Contra 48.90
4. Taavi Toomla 25.12.89 Abja G 46.98
5. Rauno Künnapuu 18.08.90 Abja G 41.89

PA vasar (5 kg)
1. Indrek Masing 08.01.89 Contra 60.03
2. Mikk Sossi 17.04.89 K-Nuia G 46.98
3. Ivo Ilm 23.03.89 Contra 45.86
4. Martin Õun 16.10.89 K-Nuia G 30.31

PJ kuul (6 kg)
1. Roland Laprik 11.04.88 K-Nuia G 14.91
2. Mihkel Saks 12.09.88 Contra 13.41
3. Rain Ratas 26.02.87 VPG 13.36
4. Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.87 Contra 12.18
5. Aleksandr Golovko 19.10.88 Abja G 11.82
6. Kristjan Kull 02.06.88 CRJG 11.75
7. Märt Matvei 06.10.88 Contra 11.70
8. Allar Staškevitš 09.09.88 CRJG 11.01
9. Kusti Org 19.05.88 CRJG 9.41

PJ ketas (1,75 kg)
1. Erki Leppik 18.03.88 Abja G 42.14
2. Rain Ratas 26.02.87 VPG 41.45
3. Aleksandr Golovko 19.10.88 Abja G 39.55
4. Kalmer Soolo 12.01.88 Aud./Sakala 39.41
5. Mihkel Saks 12.09.88 Contra 37.65
6. Kristjan Kull 02.06.88 CRJG 36.06
7. Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.87 Contra 36.00
8. Allar Staškevitš 09.09.88 CRJG 30.60
9. Kusti Org 19.05.88 CRJG 28.90
10. Märt Matvei 06.10.88 Contra 25.95

PJ oda (700 g)
1. Erki Leppik 18.03.88 Abja G 59.01
2. Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.87 Contra 56.89
3. Kristjan Kull 02.06.88 CRJG 49.04
4. Allar Staškevitš 09.09.88 CRJG 47.70
5. Karlis Kampus 25.12.88 Abja G 45.64

PJ vasar (6 kg)
1. Marek Paju 11.03.87 TÜ/Sakala 45.36
2. Raiko Velbaum 07.05.87 K-Nuia G 42.26
3. Hannes Parmo 21.10.88 K-Nuia G 40.78
v.v. Raimo Sarv 21.02.51 K-Nuia 40.16

M kuul (7,260 kg)
v.v. Madis Paju 10.06.86 Sakala 11.86

M ketas (2,0 kg)
v.v. Rain Ratas 26.02.87 VPG 37.35
v.v. Madis Paju 10.06.86 Sakala 37.06
v.v. Aleksandr Golovko 19.10.88 Abja G 35.60

M oda (800 g)
v.v. Madis Paju 10.06.86 Sakala 46.46

M-vet ketas (1,5 kg)
v.v. Raimo Sarv 21.02.51 K-Nuia 40.45

Võistluste peakohtunik: Milvi Vares
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